2025 CITY COUNCIL
MEETING SCHEDULE

All meetings will begin at 6:00 p.m. unless otherwise posted.
All meetings are subject to change or cancellation at the discretion of the
Mayor and/or Council. The public is welcome to attend the meetings.

January: Tuesday, January 14% Organizational Meeting

February: Tuesday, February 11t Regular Meeting

March: Tuesday, March 18t Regular Meeting

April: Tuesday, April 15% Regular Meeting

May: Tuesday, May 13t Regular Meeting

June: Tuesday, June 171 Regular Meeting

June: Tuesday, June 24" Fire Contract Meeting

July: Tuesday, July 15® Regular Meeting

July: Tuesday, July 22 Budget Meeting Only

August: Tuesday, August 12" Regular Meeting &
Finish Budget Meeting

September: Tuesday, September 16% Special Assessment Hearing &
Regular Meeting

October: Tuesday, October 21* Regular Meeting

November: Tuesday, November 18™ Regular Meeting

December: Tuesday, December 16™ Regular Meeting

The first meeting of 2026 will be set at the yearly December meeting per
Ordinance 30.



